Charging Contacts
Nano, Nano+ & Enduro+ Series
for AGVs, Shuttles, Industrial Lift Trucks and more
2
Visit www.conductix.us for the most current information.
Table of Contents
Overview & Design Features................................................................................................................................................................................................................3

5
Visit www.conductix.us for the most current information.
Nano Series
Amperages, Options and Part Numbers
Amperage Part No.
100%
Duty Cycle
50%
Duty Cycle
System
(1 Collector +1 Base)
Collector
Only
Base Plate
Only
20 A 40 A XA-BCL020A2WO XA-BCC020A2WO XA-BCB020A2WO
50 A 100 A XA-BCL050A2WO XA-BCC050A2WO XA-BCB050A2WO
75 A 150 A XA-BCL075A2WO XA-BCC075A2WO XA-BCB075A2WO
100 A 200 A XA-BCL100A2WO XA-BCC100A2WO XA-BCB100A2WO
150 A 300 A XA-BCL150A2WO XA-BCC150A2WO XA-BCB150A2WO
200 A 400 A XA-BCL200A2WO XA-BCC200A2WO XA-BCB200A2WO
300 A 600 A XA-BCL300A2WO XA-BCC300A2WO XA-BCB300A2WO
200 A + 20 A 400 A + 40 A XA-BCL200A2WP XA-BCC200A2WP XA-BCB200A2WP
300 A + 20 A 600 A + 40 A XA-BCL300A2WP XA-BCC300A2WP XA-BCB300A2WP
Nano Series Charging Contacts come in a wide range of Amperages. Parts can be purchased as a system or as single parts allowing multiple collectors to utilize one base
plate with opportunity charging.
6
Visit www.conductix.us for the most current information.
Amperage Part No.
Length - in. (mm) Width - In. (mm)
Collector Depth - in. (mm)
(uncompressed)
Base Height - in. (mm) Mounting Space - in. (mm)
100% Duty Cycle 50% Duty Cycle Collector Base Plate
20 Amp 40 Amp XA-BCC020A2WO 2.25 (57.2) 2.25 (57.2) 1.53 (38.9)
0.56 (1.43) 1.97 (50.1)
XA-BCB020A2WO 5.00 (127) 2.50 (63.5)
50 Amp 100 Amp XA-BCC050A2WO 2.50 (63.5) 2.50 (63.5) 1.53 (38.9)
0.63 (16.0) 2.00 (51.7)
XA-BCB050A2WO 5.50 (139.7) 2.88 (73)
75 Amp 150 Amp XA-BCC075A2WO 3.00 (76.2) 3.00 (76.2) 1.59 (40.5)
0.63 (16.0) 2.10 (53.3)
XA-BCB075A2WO 5.75 (146.1) 3.19 (81)
100 Amp 200 Amp XA-BCC100A2WO 4.31 (109.6) 2.50 (63.5) 1.53 (38.9)
0.63 (16.0) 2.00 (51.7)
XA-BCB100A2WO 7.38 (187.3) 2.88 (73)
150 Amp 300 Amp XA-BCC150A2WO 4.81 (122.3) 3.00 (76.2) 1.59 (40.5)
0.63 (16.0) 2.10 (53.3)
XA-BCB150A2WO 7.88 (200) 3.19 (81)
200 Amp 400 Amp BCC200A2WO 4.31 (109.6) 5.00  (127) 1.59 (40.5)
0.63 (16.0) 2.12 (53.9)
XA-BCB200A2WO 8.50 (215.9) 4.75 (120.7)
300 Amp 600 Amp XA-BCC300A2WO 4.81 (122.3) 6.63 (168.3) 1.59 (40.5)
0.73 (18.6) 2.22 (56.4)
XA-BCB300A2WO 8.13 (206.4) 5.30 (134.6)
200 Amp + 20 Amp 400 Amp + 40 Amp XA-BCC200A2WP 4.31 (109.6) 7.25 (120.7) 1.59 (40.5)
0.63 (16.0) 2.10 (53.3)
XA-BCB200A2WP 8.50 (215.9) 7.80 (198.1)
300 Amp + 20 Amp 600 Amp + 40 Amp XA-BCC300A2WP 4.81 (122.3) 8.13 (206.4) 1.59 (40.5)
0.75 (19.1) 2.22 (56.4)
XA-BCB300A2WP 8.13 (206.4) 8.56 (217.4)
Nano Series
Technical Specifications

Amperages, Options and Part Numbers for Collectors
Nano+ Series Charging Contacts come in 5-25, 50, and 75 Amperages
NOTE: Example collector part numbers are shown below. Please contact sales.us@conductix.com  to discuss your specific application.
XA-CCC025A1W0
Single Collector Assembly 5A-25A
XA-CCC050A1W0
Single Collector Assembly 50A
XA-CCC075A1W0
Single Collector Assembly 75A
XA-CCC025A2W0
Double Collector Assembly 5A-25A
XA-CCC050A2W0
Double Collector Assembly 50A
XA-CCC075A2W0
Double Collector 75A
XA-CCB075A2BW0 - Bottom Base Assembly 75A XA-CCB075A2SW0 - Side Base Assembly 75A
10
Visit www.conductix.us for the most current information.
Nano+ Series
Technical Specifications

Enduro+ Series
Amperages, Options and Part Numbers for Collectors
Enduro+ Series Charging Contacts come in a wide range of Amperages. Parts are purchased as singles allowing multiple collectors to utilize one base plate with opportunity
charging. The Enduro+ Series utilizes Conductix-Wampfler’s Smart Part Numbering System, an example of a part number breakdown is below.
Part No. Collector = XA-MCCXXXX-PX
Amperage
100S - Standard	 300L - 300 Long
200W - 200 Wide	 400B - 400 Both
200L - 200 Long	 600B - 600 Both
Wire Feed
T - Top
Pilot
P0 - None
P1 - One Pilot
P2 - 2 Pilots
XA-MCC200LT-PO 200 Amp long, top wire feed, no pilot XA-MCC200WT-PO 200 Amp wide, top wire feed, no pilot
XA-MCC400BT-PO 400 Amp both, top wire feed, no pilot XA-MCC400BT-P1 400 Amp both, top wire feed, one pilot
XA-MCC600BT-P2 600 Amp both, top wire feed, two pilots
NOTE: Example collector part numbers are shown below. Please contact sales.us@conductix.com  to discuss your specific application.
13
Visit www.conductix.us for the most current information.
Enduro+ Series

D - Double Side
R - Rear
Ramp
F-Flat
E - Entry Ramp
T - Through Travel
Pilot
P0 - None
P1 - One Pilot
P2 - 2 Pilots
The Enduro+ Series utilizes Conductix-Wampfler’s Smart Part Numbering System, an example of a part number breakdown is below.
XA-MCB100SBT-P0
100 Amp standard, bottom wire feed, through travel, no pilot
XA-MCB100SRE-P0
100 Amp standard, rear wire feed, entry ramp, no pilot
XA-MCB100SST-P0                                                                100
Amp standard, single side, through travel, no pilot
XA-MCB100SBF-P0
100 Amp standard, bottom wire feed, flat, no pilot
XA-MCB400BBT-P0
400 Amp both, bottom wire feed, through travel, no pilot
XA-MCB400BBT-P1
400 Amp both, bottom wire feed, through travel, one pilot
XA-MCB400BBT-P2 400 Amp both, bottom wire feed, through travel, two pilots
NOTE: Example base part numbers are shown below. Please contact sales.us@conductix.com  to discuss your specific application.
14
Visit www.conductix.us for the most current information.
Technical Specifications